Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
v4.0322
L
W
Model #

-     1:  120-277V
    3:  120-347V
ORDERING GUIDE
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
WP7-SHIELD Glare Shield (all models)
WP7-WG Wire Guard (all models)
ST347 347V Photocell, 1/2” Knockout plug (all models)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
*Shield and wire guard are compatible together.
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Die-cast Aluminum
•	 Five (5) 1/2” NPT knockouts
•	 One (1) 3/4” NPT knockout
•	 Glass lens
•	 Bronze housing color
INSTALLATION
•	 Junction box wall mount; no junction
box wall mount; 1ft dimming wires;
knockouts = 6, 5 x 1/2” NPT, 1 x 3/4”
NPT
ELECTRICAL
•	 “-1” models designed to operate
betweeen 120-277V
•	 “-3” models designed to operate
between 120-347V
•	 LED drivers have up to 6kV inherent
surge protection
•	 Power Factor >0.9
•	 THD <20%
•	 0-10V dimming
•	 120-277V models include an
integrated photocell sensor
•	 For 120-347V models, an optional
347V external photocell is available
separately
LISTINGS & RATINGS
•	 cULus
•	 Wet Location
•	 IP65
•	 Listed for use in -40°C to 50°C / -40°F
to 122°F
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
•	 LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
•	 10 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
                                 ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(LM)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
29W 4K WP7-304-1 4,097 lm 146 lm/W P4O1DWYF
50W 4K WP7-504-1 7,261 lm 146 lm/W PJ8O2SCT
80W 4K WP7-804-1 12,161 lm 148 lm/W P1D4SB64
120W 4K WP7-1204-1 17,446 lm 141 lm/W P5VXUXRD
29W 5K WP7-305-1 4,118 lm 147 lm/W PE1P7TSM
50W 5K WP7-505-1 7,289 lm 148 lm/W PY4FYWLZ
80W 5K WP7-805-1 12,237 lm 149 lm/W PBEMPF2V
120W 5K WP7-1205-1 17,496 lm 142 lm/W PI0AI7ZY
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
120-347V
29W 4K WP7-304-3 4,163 lm 148 lm/W PTDPAGNE
50W 4K WP7-504-3 7,352 lm 148 lm/W PXQBNXBG
80W 4K WP7-804-3 11,322 lm 142 lm/W PAAZD350
120W 4K WP7-1204-3 17,224 lm 142 lm/W PPQ4OBAX
29W 5K WP7-305-3 4,178 lm 150 lm/W PO8UW6QI
50W 5K WP7-505-3 7,452 lm 149 lm/W PGAOW7P8
80W 5K WP7-805-3 11,396 lm 144 lm/W PC8S0C92
120W 5K WP7-1205-3 17,338 lm 143 lm/W P7XDM6WO
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY